
Company Name Username

Adventure Tofino Wildlife Tours adventure-tofino

Ahous Adventures ahous-adventures

Ancient Cedars Spa ancient-cedars-spa

Archipelago Wildlife Cruises archipelago-wildlife-cruises

Atleo River Air Services atleo-air

BodySoulTofino body-soul-tofino

Brite Collective brite-collective

By The Sea Massage + Bodywork by-the-sea-massage-bodywork

Cameron Ocean Adventures cameron-ocean-adventures

Charter Tofino charter-tofino

Chew On This Tasty Tours chew-on-this-tasty-tours

Clayoquot Wild Tours clayoquot-wild-tours

Cleanline Sportfishing Tofino cleanline-sportfishing-tofino

Coastal Bliss Yoga Inc. coastal-bliss-yoga

Coastal Charters coastal-charters

Float On Tofino float-on-tofino

Flow FlyFishing flow-flyfishing

Hello Nature Adventure Tours hello-nature-adventure-tours

Remote Passages Sea Kayaking inter-island-excursions

Jamie's Whaling Station jamies-whaling-station

Long Beach Nature Tour Company long-beach-nature-tour-company

Lunar Fishing Charters + Tours lunar-fishing-charters-tours

Moon Jelly Bathhouse moon-jelly-bathhouse

Obee Fishing Charters obee-fishing-charters

Pacific Surf School pacific-surf-school

Paddle West Kayaking Ltd. paddle-west-kayaking

Remote Passages Marine Excursionsremote-passages

Sacred Stone Spa sacred-stone-spa

Sadler Surf School sadler-surf-school

Salmon Eye Charters salmon-eye-charters

Spirit Eagle Experiences/ MV King Colespirit-eagle-experiences

Stillwater Massage stillwater-massage

Surf Club at Long Beach Lodge Resort, Thesurf-club-at-long-beach-lodge

Surf Sister Surf School Ltd. surf-sister

Swell Education swell-education

Tofino Airlines tofino-airlines

Tofino Breath + Meditation tofino-breath-meditation

Tofino Fish Guides Ltd tofino-fish-guides

Tofino Mobile Massage tofino-mobile-massage

Tofino Ocean Adventures tofino-ocean-adventures

Tofino Paddle Surf tofino-paddle-surf

Tofino Resort + Marina Adventure Centretrm-adventure-centre

Tofino Sea Kayaking tofino-sea-kayaking

Tofino Sport Fishing tofino-sport-fishing

Tofino Surf Adventures tofino-surf-adventures

Tofino Surf School tofino-surf-school

Tofino Theraputics tofino-theraputics

Tofino Water Taxi tofino-water-taxi



Tofino Yoga tofino-yoga

Tonquin Fishing Charters tonquin-fishing-charters

Tuff City Saunas tuff-city-saunas

West Coast Aquatic Safaris west-coast-aquatic-safaris

WestCoast Wild Adventures westcoast-wild-adventures

Whale Centre, The whale-centre-the

Wild Light Tofino Guest House wild-light-tofino

Yoga Hana yoga-hana


































